
Curry County 

ITB No. 2023/24-01 

Non-Spec Crushed Caliche for Areas Around Melrose, Pleasant Hill & Broadview/Grady, 

With and Without Hauling of Caliche 

Page #1 

 

NOTICE OF ADDENDUM#1 

Invitation to Bid No. 2023/24-01 Non-Spec Crushed 

Caliche for Areas Around Melrose, Pleasant Hill & 

Broadview/Grady, With and Without Hauling of 

Caliche  

This one (1) page must be completed and submitted with 

all other documents in the Bid Package 
 

By signing this page and submitting a proposal, vendor hereby acknowledges that it/they have 

read and understand all terms, conditions, and requirements set forth in the BID and the 

attached addendum #1. In addition, acknowledges the addenda(s) that have been issued. 

Vendor Information: 

Signature:  

Print Name & Title:  

Firm Name:  

Mailing Address:  

City, State, Zip:  

Phone & Fax: 
 

Email Address:  



Curry County 

ITB No. 2023/24-01 

Non-Spec Crushed Caliche for Areas Around Melrose, Pleasant Hill & Broadview/Grady, 

With and Without Hauling of Caliche 

Page #2 

 

NOTICE OF ADDENDUM #1 

TO: 

Invitation to Bid No. 2023/24-01 

Non-Spec Crushed Caliche for Areas Around Melrose, 

Pleasant Hill & Broadview/Grady, With and Without 

Hauling of Caliche 

Issue Date: November 7, 2023 

The Board of County Commissioners of Curry County, State of New Mexico, has issued 

the following Addendum #1 to the Invitation to Bid for the Non-Spec Crushed Caliche for 

Areas Around Melrose, Pleasant Hill & Broadview/Grady, With and Without Hauling of 

Caliche.  

Clarification Only: This addendum will need to be submitted with your bid 

response.  

The addresses for pits 1, 2, and 3 are incorrect on pages 2 and 3 of bid document 

ITB 2023/24-01.  The correct addresses are listed below: 

 

Pit #1 - Melrose Area: Intersection of SR 224 and SR 311 

Pit #2 – Pleasant Hill Area: Intersection of SR 108 & CR 22 

Pit #3 – Broadview/Grady Area: Intersection of SR 209 and SR 241 

 

As a result, the bid opening has been rescheduled for Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

at 2:00 p.m. via GoogleMeet.  See meeting details below: 

 

 

 

 



Curry County 

ITB No. 2023/24-01 

Non-Spec Crushed Caliche for Areas Around Melrose, Pleasant Hill & Broadview/Grady, 

With and Without Hauling of Caliche 

Page #3 

 

ITB 2023.24.01 Caliche and Caliche Hauling BID Opening 

Tuesday, November 21 · 2:00 – 3:00pm 

Time zone: America/Denver 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/xgo-fiwv-cyv 

Or dial: 2071-728-413 1(US) +  PIN: 529 147 782 # 

More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/xgo-fiwv-cyv?pin=5200059719470 

 

All of the remaining terms and conditions of Bid No. 2023/24-01 have not been 

altered or changed and remain the same.  

 

Questions concerning this addendum should be directed to Melynda Crouch, Purchasing 

Agent at mcrouch@currycounty.org 

End of Addendum  

https://tel.meet/xgo-fiwv-cyv?pin=5200059719470

